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LUMEN OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
LENGTH

MAX AMBIENT TEMP

BAA

BABA
QUICKSHIP

UL 924

DLC QUALIFIED

CONTINUOUS ROWS
AIRCRAFT CABLES
Y-HANGERS

T-BAR CLIP

STEM & CANOPY
SURFACE MOUNT
45° BRACKET

TUNABLE WHITE
FIELDSELECT
EMERGENCY
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
IN-FIXTURE CONTROLS
10KV PROTECTION
WIREGUARD

FS
FieldSELECT"

3,400 to 12,200
152 Im/W
4'18'
35°C
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Narrow

1,500 to 24,000
192 Im/W
2'13'14'18'
50°C
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79R

Narrow — Round Lens

1,500 to 20,000
182 Im/W
2'13'14'18'
50°C
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STRIPS PRODUCT GUIDE
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75S 75W
Narrow — Square Lens Narrow — Wide Lens
1,500 to 20,000 1,500 to 20,000
182 Im/W 182 Im/W
2'13'14'18 2'13'14'1 8
50°C 50°C
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75L

Narrow — Flat Lens

1,000 to 16,000
154 Im/W
2'14'18'

25°C
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76
Standard

3,200 to 23,000
200 Im/W
4'18'
50°C
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76R

Standard — Round Lens

3,000 to 18,800
154 Im/W
4'8'
50°C
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GA
Aisle Lighter

3,500 to 18,000
186 Im/W
4'18'
40°C
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