



STRIPS PRODUCT GUIDE

									
Click for more info →	FS FieldSELECT™	75 Narrow	75R Narrow – Round Lens	75S Narrow – Square Lens	75W Narrow – Wide Lens	75L Narrow – Flat Lens	76 Standard	76R Standard – Round Lens	GA Aisle Lighter
LUMEN OUTPUT	3,400 to 12,200	1,500 to 24,000	1,500 to 20,000	1,500 to 20,000	1,500 to 20,000	1,000 to 16,000	3,200 to 23,000	3,000 to 18,800	3,500 to 18,000
MAX EFFICACY	152 lm/W	192 lm/W	182 lm/W	182 lm/W	182 lm/W	154 lm/W	200 lm/W	154 lm/W	186 lm/W
LENGTH	4' 8'	2' 3' 4' 8'	2' 3' 4' 8'	2' 3' 4' 8'	2' 3' 4' 8'	2' 4' 8'	4' 8'	4' 8'	4' 8'
MAX AMBIENT TEMP	35°C	50°C	50°C	50°C	50°C	25°C	50°C	50°C	40°C
LISTINGS									
BAA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
BABA	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
QUICKSHIP	✓		✓	✓					
UL 924		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
DLC QUALIFIED	✓				✓			✓	
MOUNTING									
CONTINUOUS ROWS		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
AIRCRAFT CABLES		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Y-HANGERS	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
T-BAR CLIP							✓	✓	✓
STEM & CANOPY							✓	✓	✓
SURFACE MOUNT	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
45° BRACKET		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
OPTIONS									
TUNABLE WHITE		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			
FIELDSELECT	✓								
EMERGENCY	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
OCCUPANCY SENSOR		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
IN-FIXTURE CONTROLS		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
10KV PROTECTION		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓
WIREGUARD		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	